
QUICK REFERENCE DIRECTORY 

DCF AREA OFFICES GRANTS & CONTRACTS SPECIALIST 
  REGION 1  REGION 4  

Bridgeport/Norwalk/Stamford Hartford/Manchester 
Cynthia Maignan, MS Pam Burney 
Phone:  203-384-5372 Phone: 860-418-8341 (Hartford) 

Fax.  203-384-5305 Phone: 860-533-3609 (Manchester) 

 
Fax: 860-418-8322 

Email: cynthia.maignan@ct.gov  Email: Pam.Burney@ct.gov 
REGION 2  REGION 5  

Milford/New Haven Danbury/Torrington/Waterbury 
Gail Franklin Holly Defloria 

Phone: 203-786-2597 Phone: 203-721-8708 
Fax: 203-786-2536 Fax: 203-721-8703 

  
Email:  Gail.franklin@ct.gov   Email:  Holly.defloria@ct.gov   

REGION 3  

REGION 6  

Middletown/Norwich/Willimantic Meriden/New Britain 
Monique Provencher Victoria Green 

Mobile Phone: 860-922-4847 Phone: 860-832-5321 

 
Fax: 860-832-5354 

Email: monique.provencher@ct.gov Email:  victoria.green@ct.gov  

  DCF CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT CARELINE 
Phone : 1-800-842-2288 

  FOR DCF CPS SEARCH 
Scan and Email to: DCF.BackgroundCheck@ct.gov  OR 

Fax to: 860-560-7071 

   DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY SERVICES & PUBLIC PROTECTION 
1111 Country Club Road, Middletown, CT 06457 

Phone: 860-685-8480          Fax: 860-685-8361 
http://www.ct.gov/despp/cwp/view.asp?a=4156&q=494592  

  FOR TRANSPORTATION SERVICE PROVIDERS 
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLE 
60 State Street Wethersfield, CT 06161 

Phone: 860-263-5700 
http://www.ct.gov/dmv/cwp/view.asp?a=884&Q=246410  

 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
2800 Berlin Turnpike, Newington CT 06111 

Phone: 860-594-2000 
http://www.ct.gov/dot/cwp/view.asp?a=1386&q=415026  

 


